
CHATHAM HEALTH DISTRICT

REGISTERED CLEANERS

COMPANY Mailing Address TOWN PHONE FAX EMAIL ADDRESS

365 Septic LLC 75 Daggett Street Moosup,  06354 860-949-2199 dylandean@365septic.com
ADB Construction & Septic 77A Woodland Street Manchester, 06042 860-432-5996 860-432-5939 michelle@adbseptic.com
Admiral Septic LLC 163 Ruby Road Willington, 06279 860-933-1464 860-684-5706 sales@admiralseptic.com
Ahearn & Sons LLC 17 Green Hill Road Killingworth, 06419 860-663-1680

Art's Septic Tank Service 149 Opal Drive Glastonbury, 06033 860-633-2155 artsseptictank@gmail.com
Avery Septic Service 64 Field Rd., Unit A Somers, 06071 860-749-9964 860-749-1524 info@alwaysavery.com
Bob's Septic 254 Geer Rd. Lebanon, 06249 860-848-3097 earthwormseptic@att.net
Buttermores LLC 1780 Rt. 12 Gales Ferry, 06335 860-464-8852 steve@buttermores.com
C&J Constuction & Septic, LLC 8 Hunters Road Norwich, 06360 860-887-6542 rseptic560@comcast.net
Christopher Bryant Co. PO Box 553 Simsbury, 06070 860-243-3500 860-726-0100
County Line Septic, LLC 7 River Road Willington, 06279 860-331-0444 countylinesepticllc@gmail.com
CT Septic, LLC 1640 N. River Rd Coventry 860-331-0444
Drainworks Plumbing & Septic 2316 Route 6 Columbia, 06237 860-500-9130 officealerts@drainworksct.com
Duncan Downie Excavation 6 Center Rd. W Old Saybrook, 06475 860-399-6055 chris@duncandownies.com
Earthworm 254 Geer Rd. Lebanon, 06249 860-367-4516 earthwormseptic@att.net
Eastern Environmental Septic LLC 3 Dilaj Drive Columbia 860-883-0974 Ees@septicsnoop.com
Engineered Septic & Sewer 46 Plains Rd., Suite 28 Essex,  06426 860-767-0603 david@engineeredsepticsewer.com
Envirotech Septic Service LLC PO Box 100 Westbrook, 06498 860-669-9280 envirotechseptic@comcast.net
Ethier & Sons Septic Service 533 Woodland Street South Glastonbury, 06073 860-633-2126 ethierexcavating@cox.net
Fecal Ferry Septic Service 15 Holmes Road Newington, 06111 860-772-8989 fecalferryss@gmail.com
Flushaway Septic Tank Cleaning Inc. 26 John Drive Griswold, 06351 860-639-1924 flushawayseptic@yahoo.com
Higganum Septic Tank Company PO Box 456 Higganum, 06441 860-345-2590 higganum.septic@gmail.com

Hometown Sanitation 37 Plains Road Essex,  06426 860-767-8822 jfkhometown@gmail.com
Hop River Septic Service 25 Hop River Road/PO Box 449Columbia 860-228-9353
John J. Doerrer Inc 117 Horse Hill Road Westbrook, 06498 860-669-8752 johnjdoerrerinc@gmail.com
Lee A Stoltz Excavating & Septic 130 White Birch Road East Hampton,  06424 860-267-9492
New London County Septic Service 543 Colonel Ledyard Hwy Ledyard, 06339 860-536-0420 office@nlcountyseptic.com
Olsens's Sanitation Co LLC PO Box 1064 Deep River, 06417 860-526-1474 860-526-0848 olsenssan@att.net
P & H Construction & Septic Service, LLCPO Box 164 Uncasville, 06382 860-848-8507 860-848-8721 barbara@pandhconstruction.com
Primary Sanitation Services PO Box 543 Glastonbury, 06033 860-659-1009 860-633-8182 primarylandscape@gmail.com / primarylandscape@aol.com
R+B Vaill LLC 36 Blueberry Lane Colchester, 06415 860-334-6107 rogervaill@comcast.net
Redi-Rooter 537 Westchester Road Colchester, 06415 860-267-2563 redirooterllc@gmail.com
Riebold Sanitation LLC PO Box 29 Higganum, 06441 860-345-2708 rieboldsanitation@yahoo.com
Saltwater Septic LLC PO Box 401 Niantic,  06357 860-912-5204 saltwaterseptic@gmail.com
Saviour Septic, LLC 4 N 5th Avenue Taftville, 06380 860-608-5806
Septic Works 1 High Street Old Lyme, 06371 860-598-9525 office@septicworksct.com
Signore Septic Service 300 Old New London Rd. Salem, 06420 860-859-2319
Skips Wastewater Service Inc 6 Nutmeg Drive Ellington, 06029 860-875-2332 860-875-0428 info@skipswastewater.com
Stepules Sanitation Service, Inc. 327 Forest Lane Glastonbury 860-883-9688 860-633-7096 stepulesanitation@gmail.com
Suburban Sanitation Service Inc. 80 Middletown Avenue East Hampton, 06424 860-267-6102 860-267-1794 rtheus@subsanserv.com
Trickett Septic Service LLC PO Box 127 Willimantic, 06226 860-423-4255

Vincent Cahill & Sons Excavating Inc. 270 Main Street Rockfall, 06481 860-349-8551 860-349-3945 vcahill1@aol.com
Violette Silvester & Sons 65 Cherry Street East Hartford 860-289-3466 860-528-9694 violettesilvesterandsons@gmail.com
Wastewater Services Inc. 21 Cartny Drive Ellington, 06029 860-875-2332 jk@skipswastwater.com
Wentworth Septic 528 Exeter Road Lebanon 860-642-6692 keith@wentworthseptic.com
Wind River Environmental 46 Lizotte Drive Marlborough, MA  01752 860-434-0052 860-434-3800
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